
30th June 2024

Under the Local Transparancy Code of 2015 local authorities with gross annual income or expenditure exceeding £200,000 must 

publish quarterly data which includes all expenditure exceeding £500; government procedurement card transactions and procurement 

information for details of every invitation to tender for contracts to provide goods or invitation to tender for contracts to provide 

goods or services with a value that exceeds £5,000.

Expenditure exceeding £500

Guidance issued by the Local Government Association states that this includes itmes of expenditure such as individual invoices;

grant payments; expense payments; payments for goods and services; grants; grants in aid; rent; credit notes over £500 and

transactions with other public bodies

Date Department Beneficary Nett

Expenditure incurring incurring expenditure Amount Recoverable Non Recoverable

incurred Expenditure expenditure

Parish Council

16.04.24 Assets Suffolk County Council 943.44£       188.69£          

17.04.24 Clock Maintenance Haward Horological 500.00£       100.00£          

01.04.24 Subscription/Training SALC 668.91£       

08.04.24 Neighbourhood Plan Reserve People4Places 2,043.80£    408.96£          

18.05.24 Grant Haughley & Wetherden Twinnings Association 500.00£       

18.05.24 Grant Haughley & Wetherden Parish News 700.00£       

18.05.24 Grant Playingfield Committee 6,000.00£    

18.05.24 Grant Haughley PCC 500.00£       

12.04.24 Vas Reserve Suffolk County Council Solar SID Post 570.00£       

28.05.24 Insurance Reserve A E White 650.00£       130.00£          Repair village green

Grant

EXPENDITURE OF £500 OR MORE FOR THE PERIOD ENDING:

Summary of the purpose of the Vat

Grant

Sign

Grant

Clock Maintenance

Membership

Consultancy

Grant


